NpeHTudurkaTop Bann
147-678-343 11 78
154-751-352 68 86
158-617-980 15 92
159-002-935 57 78
159-933-632 17 80
159-935-136 14 92
159-935-163 17 50
159-935-165 19 90
159-936-410 17 92
185-421-293 72 45
185-631-495 97 80

Bannbl U,

JIuncrl

Cymma 6annos [Mpuka3

78
91
100
78
80
110
55
100
107
45
80

Ne 01-10/3-2961-3 o1 25.08.2022
Ne 01-10/3-2961-3 o1 25.08.2022
Ne 01-10/3-2961-3 o1 25.08.2022
Ne 01-10/3-2961-3 o1 25.08.2022
Ne 01-10/3-2961-3 o1 25.08.2022
Ne 01-10/3-2961-3 o1 25.08.2022
Ne 01-10/3-2961-3 o1 25.08.2022
Ne 01-10/3-2961-3 o1 25.08.2022
Ne 01-10/3-2961-3 o1 25.08.2022
Ne 01-10/3-2961-3 o1 25.08.2022
Ne 01-10/3-2961-3 o1 25.08.2022

Crpanwuna 1

dopma obyyenus, hopma puHaHcMpoBaHUs
OYHas, GoaxeT
OYHas!, GoaxeT
OuYHasi, GloaxeT
O4YHasi, GloaxeT
OYHasi, GlogxeT
OyYHas!, GoaxeT
OYHas!, GoaxeT
OyYHas!, GoaxeT
OuYHasi, GloaxeT
OYHasi, GloaxeT
OYHasi, GloaxeT



