Лист1

Идентификатор	Балл	Баллы ИД	Сумма баллов	Приказ	Форма обучения, форма финансирования
147-678-343 11	78	0	78	№ 01-10/3-2961-3 от 25.08.2022	очная, бюджет
154-751-352 68	86	5	91	№ 01-10/3-2961-3 от 25.08.2022	очная, бюджет
158-617-980 15	92	8	100	№ 01-10/3-2961-3 от 25.08.2022	очная, бюджет
159-002-935 57	78	0	78	№ 01-10/3-2961-3 от 25.08.2022	очная, бюджет
159-933-632 17	80	0	80	№ 01-10/3-2961-3 от 25.08.2022	очная, бюджет
159-935-136 14	92	18	110	№ 01-10/3-2961-3 от 25.08.2022	очная, бюджет
159-935-163 17	50	5	55	№ 01-10/3-2961-3 от 25.08.2022	очная, бюджет
159-935-165 19	90	10	100	№ 01-10/3-2961-3 от 25.08.2022	очная, бюджет
159-936-410 17	92	15	107	№ 01-10/3-2961-3 от 25.08.2022	очная, бюджет
185-421-293 72	45	0	45	№ 01-10/3-2961-3 от 25.08.2022	очная, бюджет
185-631-495 97	80	0	80	№ 01-10/3-2961-3 от 25.08.2022	очная, бюджет